Website: www.indiatea.org

Circular No 29/2024-25   22ndJuly 2024

TO: ALL MEMBER COMPANIES

   Producers’ Monthly Shipment of Tea under Private Sales & Forward Contracts to UK and Other
   Destinations May 2024-25

  Reproduced below are the direct shipment statistics of member producer-exporters :

 Statement-I: Consolidated statement of export in May 2024 and for the period April to May 2024-25

 Statement-II: Company-wise Shipment statistics for the periods April -May 2024-25 and
April-May 2023-24.

Members are requested to forward their destination-wise Monthly Shipment Statistics (including ‘NIL’, if any)
as per the Proforma by 15

th
 of the following month by email (statistics@indiatea.org and ita@indiatea.org).

   Debasish Chakravarti
   Secretary

 KC/cir:shipment

 Copy:  Export Promotion & Marketing Sub-Committee

Amalgamated Plantation P Ltd 132336 132336 117856 117856 2611227

Ananda Bag Tea  Co Ltd 0 0

Andrew Yule & Co Ltd 0 0

Assam Company Ltd 0 0

Bengal Tea & Fabrics Ltd 0 0

Gillanders Arbuthnot & Co 383670 383670 215900 215900 1954984

Goodricke Group Ltd 9975 423547 433522 22080 118199 140279 5020511

JamesWarren Tea Ltd 0 0 134898

Luxmi Tea Co. Ltd 214355 214355 373 373 1112028

M K Jokai Agri Plantation 255470 255470 262746 262746 2077705

M K Shah Exports Ltd 0 0 298740

McLeod Russel (I) Ltd 99473 99473 48000 48000 6388225

RCP Solution & Service Pvt Ltd 0 0

Rossell Tea Ltd 24000 24000 18220 18220 925312

Makaibari Tea Trading Co 0 8600 278 8878 75154

Nuxalbari Tea & Trading 0 0 117130

Shri Vasuprada Plantation 0 0 135800

Total 9975 1532851 1542826 30680 781572 812252 20851714

STATEMENT - II

(in Kg)

Apr- Mar

2023-24

UK
Other

Destinations
Total UK

Other

Destinations
Total

Total

April - May 2024-25 April - May 2023-24

.

STATEMENT- I
((IN KG)

April 2024-25 During  May
2024

April-May
2024-25

1. UK  9975 9975
2. Other Destinations 604954 927897 1532851
TOTAL (1+2) 604954 937872 1542826

mailto:ita@indiatea.org
http://www.indiatea.org/
mailto:statistics@indiatea.org
mailto:ita@indiatea.org